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The Nobel Prize in
Chemistry 2004

Photo: D. Porges Photo: D. Porges .
: = Irwin Rose
Aaron Ciechanover Avram Hershko g
. . Prize share: 1/3
Prize share: 1/3 Prize share: 1/3

The Nobel Prize in Chemistry 2004 was awarded jointly to Aaron
Ciechanover, Avram Hershko and Irwin Rose "for the discovery of
ubiquitin-mediated protein degradation".
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N-terminal domain PCI domain C-terminal tail
Rpn3
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) Rpn5 446
Rpn6 434
Rpn3,5-9,11,12,15
Rpn7 429
Rpn9 393
Rent s | 274
MPN domain C-terminal tail
Rpn8 | 185] |338
Rpn11| 228 | | 304

Gabriel et al., 2012
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The ConSurf Server

Server for the Identification of Functional Regions in Proteins
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PCl domain

Linker region

N-terminal
domain

A BRI A RFRpN9 HIVE W 454 (PDB ID: 2MR3) ;
B.5#ERpn6 M imiALity (PDBID: 3TXN) ;

C. ZFHMRIRpN12 )ik (PDB ID: 4B0Z) ;
D. #lF /FCSN7 B fhiAkzE#) (PDB ID: 3CHM)
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W AR ARPN9 FIWH W45 MR, K. OB A5 4%K~Rpn6 (PDB ID: 3TXN) .
Rpnl2 (PDB ID: 4B0Z) FICSN7 (PDB ID: 3CHM) HIWH V.45 #1s .
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. Saccharomyces_cerevisiae
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Rpn10 (14-26,75-81):
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Species/Abbrv

1. Saccharomyces cereviaiae e J b FYDIIII|

2. Schizosaccharomyces_pombe III' IIIL II‘ FIIIVII

3. Caenorhabditis elegans III' IIIL II FIIIL II

4. Trypanosoma brucei IIL IIIL II FIII I II

5. Dictynstelium discoideum E-KLIIILII FIIIIII

6. Homo sapiens IL IIIL I‘-;r IILIVII

7. Drosophila melanocgaster IAIIIIHII VIHIHII
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Species/Rbbrv GEr * & * Y
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Rpn6-Rpn7 243, SRS X, AR
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cop9 signalosome complex subunit 3
PDB ID: c4d10C
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cop9 signalosome complex subunit 1
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